Do YOU Want Winners Like This?

Virnon 76/7 Win Cumbrian Farmer 20/1 Win
San Quentin 7/1 Win  Queen Aggie 10/1 Win

iyodd

Early Odds Proofing for June 2023 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes

Visit our website for full information on Early Odds. Early Odds website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 30th 20:52 Bomb Squad 7.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 59.75
Newcastle
Single 30th 16:47 Cartmel |On We Go 10.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 60.75
Single 29th 20:30 Hamilton |Tiamat 5.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 61.75
Single 29th 14:45 Never Fear 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 62.75
Newcastle
Single 28th 17:10 Salisbury|Goodwood 5.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 63.75
Vision
Single 28th 14:58 Lord Bryan 8.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 64.75
\Worcester
Single 28th 14:10 Salisbury|Metallo 41.00 1.00 Win 1 40.00 65.75
Single 27th 20:25 Newbury |Capote's 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 25.75
Dream
Single 27th 14:00 Brighton |Billaki Mou 4.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 26.75
Single 26th 19:30 Nigiri 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 27.75
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 26th 18:05 Windsor |Lakota Lass 13.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 28.75
Single 26th 14:25 The Cathal 4.50 1.00 Loss U -1.00 29.75
Southwell Don
Single 25th 15:20 Hexham |Fenna's Loss 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 30.75
Single 24th 18:35 Haydock |May Blossom 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 26.75
Single 24th 17:17 Perth Rickety Gate 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 27.75
Single 24th 14:59 Ayr Euchen Glen 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 28.75
Single 24th 14:12 Redcar |Spantik 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 29.75
Single 23rd 18:40 Simple Star 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 30.75
Musselburgh
Single 23rd 17:55 Oops 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 31.75
Newmarket
Single 23rd 17:12 Sennockian 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 32.75
Goodwood
Single 23rd 14:20 Redcar |Key Look 8.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 33.75
Single 21st 20:40 Ripon Canaria Prince 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 34.75
Single 21st 20:10 Ripon Gullane One 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 35.75
Single 21st 17:15 Hamilton |Jaminoz 8.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 36.75
Single 20th 20:00 Brighton |Diamond 3.75 1.00 Win 1 2.75 37.75
Cottage
Single 20th 18:00 Brighton |Lethal Angel 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 35
Single 19th 19:35 Windsor |Thankuappreci 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 36
ate
Single 19th 19:05 Windsor |Nomadic 7.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 37
Empire
Single 19th 16:45 Palifico 17.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 38
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 19th 16:20 Carlisle |Gibside 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 39
Single 19th 15:20 Carlisle |Sharrabang 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 34.5
Single 19th 14:50 Carlisle |Angel From 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 35.5
Above
Single 19th 14:00 Lingfield [Bird For Life 9.50 1.00 Win 1 8.50 28.5
Single 18th 14:30 Gowran |Marsa 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 20
Park
Single 17th 18:25 Leicester|Lady Jane 9.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 21
Grey
Single 17th 17:00 Chester |Aldbourne 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 22
Single 17th 15:55 Chester |Percy Jones 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 23
Single 16th 19:20 Fontwell |Cornicello 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 24
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 16th 15:25 Some 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 25
Chepstow Nightmare
Single 15th 20:15 Haydock [Finbar's Lad 13.00 1.00 Win 1 12.00 26
Single 15th 19:50 Only Fools 4.33 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 14
\Worcester
Single 15th 18:20 The Boola 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 15
\Worcester Boss
Single 14th 20:25 Hamilton [Mews House 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 10.5
Single 14th 19:20 Hamilton |JAmerican Affair 3.25 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 115
Single 14th 14:10 Haydock |Wynter Wildes 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 12.5
Single 13th 17:40 We'll Go Again 4.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 8.5
\Wetherby
Single 12th 17:08 Windsor |La Roca Del 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 9.5
Fuego
Single 12th 15:15 Madiba 5.50 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 105
Southwell Passion
Single 11th 16:35 Perth Boomslang 5.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 115
Single 11th 15:35 Perth Golden Taipan 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 125
Single 10th 19:45 Lingfield |Croachill 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 13.5
Single 10th 19:30 Hagia Sophia 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 145
Chepstow
Single 10th 14:10 Catterick |Dance Angel 9.50 1.00 Win 1 8.50 155
Single 10th 13:15 Haydock |Raasel 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 7
Single 9th 20:10 Militry 21.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 8
Goodwood Decoration
Single 9th 14:30 Brighton |Bernard 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 9
Spierpoint
Single 9th 14:10 Thirsk  |One Of Our 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 4
own
Single 8th 19:10 Zainalarab 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 5
'Yarmouth
Single 8th 18:40 Priscilla's Wish 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 6
'Yarmouth
Single 8th 15:45 Uttoxeter|Stamina Chope 4.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 2
Single 8th 14:50 Ffos Las |Abaya Du 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 3
Mathan
Single 6th 17:05 Leicester|Starlight Nation 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 -1.5
Single 5th 20:30 Easter Icon 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -5
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 5th 16:15 Ayr Indian Sounds 4.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -4
Single 4th 16:30 Hatcher 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -3
Fakenham
Single 4th 15:15 Eponina 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 -2
Nottingham
Single 3rd 19:20 Stratford |Stormin 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -8
Crossgales
Single 3rd 17:45 Stratford |Ve Day 6.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -7
Single 3rd 16:55 Amalfi Bay 3.75 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -7
\Worcester
Single 3rd 13:15 Turbo 8.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -6
Musselburgh  |Command
Single 2nd 21:00 Catterick [Stalingrad 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -5
Single 2nd 17:16 Carlisle |Hellenista 9.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -4
Single 2nd 15:35 Far Horizon 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -3
Chepstow
Single 1st 17:12 Lingfield |At The Double 5.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -2
Single 1st 15:20 Ripon  |Golden Melody 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -1

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please



be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025


https://members.betfan.com//docs/terms/
https://members.betfan.com//docs/earnings/
http://www.tcpdf.org

